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27361 SFR 1,001 09/24/2008

22649 PLANE HNGR 243 12/29/2004

2009HX Base Yr

130 SW WACO CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

8500 01 1,518 134.8182 49.88 75,718 2005 2005 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 AIR HANGAR  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 560

APT 560 100 560 21,508

FOP 360 30 108 4,148

HGR 1,890 45 850 32,646

2,810 1,518 58,303

HGR= W42 APT= W14 S20 FOP= W6 S32 E20 N12 W14 N20 $ S20 E14
N40$ S45 E42 N45$.

HGR

42

45

42

45

APT

14

20

20

14

40

FOP

6

32

20

12

14

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,307.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 5,768

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 3 24 72.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 180

5,948

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 52,780
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2009HX Base Yr

130 SW WACO CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,673 139.2776 155.99 416,961 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1916

BAS 1,394 100 1,394 182,658

FGR 660 55 363 47,564

FOP 272 30 82 10,744

FSP 340 40 136 17,821

FUS 522 100 522 68,399

UST 390 45 176 23,061

3,578 2,673 350,247

BAS= W34 S14 FSP= W4 S17 E4 S17 E8 N34 W8$ E8 S34 E17 N6 E5
FOP= E22 N20 W8 S12 W14 S8$ N8 E14 N12 FGR= E20 N22 W30 S22
E10$ W10 N22$ PTR= N30 UST= N30 FUS= E5 N12 W3 N4 W7 S4 W7 S2
W17 S20 E12 N10 E17$ W13 S30 E13$ S30$.
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